[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

.2021/ 10/24
2021.10.24 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
0 2021/10/24 10:20 . ....-.

L—2 BAsaRefAE 10:34:01

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
65 36.984 +0.291 11:15:37.919 131 38.507 +1.814 12:00:18.071
(3) FFILE 66 37.245 +0.552 11:16:15.164 132 37.784 +1.091 12:00:55.855
1 39.221 +2.528 10:34:41.722 67 37.238 +0.545 11:16:52.402 133 37.137 +0.444 12:01:32.992
39.783 +3.090 10:35:21.505 68 37.074 +0.381 11:17:29.476 134 37.159 +0.466 12:02:10.151
3 37.803 +1.110 10:35:59.308 69 36.891 +0.198 11:18:06.367 135 37.115 +0.422 12:02:47.266
4 37.553 +0.860 10:36:36.861 70 37.388 +0.695 11:18:43.755 136 37.273 +0.580 12:03:24.539
5 39.114 +2.421 10:37:15.975 71 37.186 +0.493 11:19:20.941 137 37.142 +0.449 12:04:01.681
6 36.932 +0.239 10:37:52.907 72 2:10.774 +1:34.081 11:21:31.715 138 37.379 +0.686 12:04:39.060
7 38.124 +1.431 10:38:31.031 73 39.510 +2.817 11:22:11.225 139 37.217 +0.524 12:05:16.277
8 37.460 +0.767 10:39:08.491 74 37.425 +0.732 11:22:48.650 140 37.338 +0.645 12:05:53.615
9 37.624 +0.931 10:39:46.115 75 37.220 +0.527 11:23:25.870 141 37.110 +0.417 12:06:30.725
10 37.270 +0.577 10:40:23.385 76 38.523 +1.830 11:24:04.393 142 37.042 +0.349 12:07:07.767
11 38.056 +1.363 10:41:01.441 77 38.751 +2.058 11:24:43.144 143 37.135 +0.442 12:07:44.902
12 39.659 +2.966 10:41:41.100 78 37.248 +0.555 11:25:20.392 144 37.237 +0.544 12:08:22.139
13 37.560 +0.867 10:42:18.660 79 37.009 +0.316 11:25:57.401 145 37.237 +0.544 12:08:59.376
14 36.962 +0.269 10:42:55.622 80 37.071 +0.378 11:26:34.472 146 37.150 +0.457 12:09:36.526
15 37.010 +0.317 10:43:32.632 81 37.299 +0.606 11:27:11.771 147 37.207 +0.514 12:10:13.733
16 37.191 +0.498 10:44:09.823 82 37.099 +0.406 11:27:48.870 148 37.430 +0.737 12:10:51.163
17 36.929 +0.236 10:44:46.752 83 37.248 +0.555 11:28:26.118 149 37.257 +0.564 12:11:28.420
18 36.950 +0.257 10:45:23.702 84 37.376 +0.683 11:29:03.494 150 37.314 +0.621 12:12:05.734
19 36.851 +0.158 10:46:00.553 85 37.362 +0.669 11:29:40.856 151 1:06.113 +29.420 12:13:11.847
20 36.811 +0.118 10:46:37.364 86 37.372 +0.679 11:30:18.228 152 38.767 +2.074 12:13:50.614
21 36.909 +0.216 10:47:14.273 87 37.359 +0.666 11:30:55.587 153 37.120 +0.427 12:14:27.734
22 37.143 +0.450 10:47:51.416 88 37.618 +0.925 11:31:33.205 154 37.042 +0.349 12:15:04.776
23 37.097 +0.404 10:48:28.513 89 37.494 +0.801 11:32:10.699 155 36.863 +0.170 12:15:41.639
24 37.009 +0.316 10:49:05.522 90 37.482 +0.789 11:32:48.181 156 36.945 +0.252 12:16:18.584
25 37.010 +0.317 10:49:42.532 91 37.474 +0.781 11:33:25.655 157 37.046 +0.353 12:16:55.630
26 37.043 +0.350 10:50:19.575 92 37.516 +0.823 11:34:03.171 158 37.746 +1.053 12:17:33.376
27 37.363 +0.670 10:50:56.938 93 2:13.760 +1:37.067 11:36:16.931 159 36.822 +0.129 12:18:10.198
28 36.986 +0.293 10:51:33.924 94 40.491 +3.798 11:36:57.422 160 36.975 +0.282 12:18:47.173
29 37.180 +0.487 10:52:11.104 95 37.028 +0.335 11:37:34.450 161 37.532 +0.839 12:19:24.705
30 1:06.619 +29.926 10:53:17.723 9% 36.986 +0.293 11:38:11.436 162 37.019 +0.326 12:20:01.724
31 39.780 +3.087 10:53:57.503 97 36.969 +0.276 11:38:48.405 163 36.917 +0.224 12:20:38.641
32 37.414 +0.721 10:54:34.917 98 37.244 +0.551 11:39:25.649 164 36.968 +0.275 12:21:15.609
33 37.686 +0.993 10:55:12.603 99 37.032 +0.339 11:40:02.681 165 37.031 +0.338 12:21:52.640
34 37.402 +0.709 10:55:50.005 100 37.062 +0.369 11:40:39.743 166 36.787 +0.094 12:22:29.427
35 37.293 +0.600 10:56:27.298 101 37.145 +0.452 11:41:16.888 167 37.713 +1.020 12:23:07.140
36 37.607 +0.914 10:57:04.905 102 36.911 +0.218 11:41:53.799 168 37.727 +1.034 12:23:44.867
37 37.279 +0.586 10:57:42.184 103 36.751 +0.058 11:42:30.550 169 37.063 +0.370 12:24:21.930
38 37.375 +0.682 10:58:19.559 104 37.261 +0.568 11:43:07.811 170 36.737 +0.044 12:24:58.667
39 38.669 +1.976 10:58:58.228 105 37.600 +0.907 11:43:45.411 171 36.729 +0.036 12:25:35.396
40 38.355 +1.662 10:59:36.583 106 37.108 +0.415 11:44:22.519 172 36.912 +0.219 12:26:12.308
41 37.484 +0.791 11:00:14.067 107 37.331 +0.638 11:44:59.850 173 36.948 +0.255 12:26:49.256
42 37.270 +0.577 11:00:51.337 108 37.093 +0.400 11:45:36.943 174 36.910 +0.217 12:27:26.166
43 37.200 +0.507 11:01:28.537 109 36.881 +0.188 11:46:13.824 175 36.924 +0.231 12:28:03.090
44 37.281 +0.588 11:02:05.818 110 36.937 +0.244 11:46:50.761 176 36.778 +0.085 12:28:39.868
45 37.178 +0.485 11:02:42.996 111 37.018 +0.325 11:47:27.779 177 36.822 +0.129 12:29:16.690
46 37.242 +0.549 11:03:20.238 112 37.073 +0.380 11:48:04.852 178 36.693 12:29:53.383
47 37.644 +0.951 11:03:57.882 113 36.971 +0.278 11:48:41.823 179 36.959 +0.266 12:30:30.342
48 37.843 +1.150 11:04:35.725 114 36.886 +0.193 11:49:18.709 180 36.885 +0.192 12:31:07.227
49 1:07.189 +30.496 11:05:42.914 115 36.980 +0.287 11:49:55.689 181 36.749 +0.056 12:31:43.976
50 39.366 +2.673 11:06:22.280 116 36.823 +0.130 11:50:32.512 182 36.961 +0.268 12:32:20.937
51 36.944 +0.251 11:06:59.224 117 37.097 +0.404 11:51:09.609 183 36.810 +0.117 12:32:57.747
52 37.111 +0.418 11:07:36.335 118 36.711 +0.018 11:51:46.320 184 36.834 +0.141 12:33:34.581
53 37.250 +0.557 11:08:13.585 119 37.806 +1.113 11:52:24.126 185 36.925 +0.232 12:34:11.506
54 37.215 +0.522 11:08:50.800 120 37.680 +0.987 11:53:01.806
55 37.231 +0.538 11:09:28.031 121 36.984 +0.291 11:53:38.790
56 37.098 +0.405 11:10:05.129 122 37.016 +0.323 11:54:15.806
57 37.042 +0.349 11:10:42.171 123 37.003 +0.310 11:54:52.809
58 36.983 +0.290 11:11:19.154 124 37.006 +0.313 11:55:29.815
59 36.970 +0.277 11:11:56.124 125 37.097 +0.404 11:56:06.912
60 36.793 +0.100 11:12:32.917 126 36.857 +0.164 11:56:43.769
61 36.850 +0.157 11:13:09.767 127 36.904 +0.211 11:57:20.673
62 37.109 +0.416 11:13:46.876 128 36.866 +0.173 11:57:57.539
63 37.037 +0.344 11:14:23.913 129 36.934 +0.241 11:58:34.473
64 37.022 +0.329 11:15:00.935 130 1:05.091 +28.398 11:59:39.564
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